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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 199 Watson, Taylor FK Elite 112.04
 2 239 Gillett, Mary Real Training 112.36
 3 198 Tamminga, Abigail FK Elite 112.49
 4 192 Cox, Lauren FK Elite 112.73
 5 173 Gayles, Makiya Colorado Jets 112.79
 6 235 Carroll Jr, Alexis Real Training 212.81
 7 248 Timbang, Erika Real Training 213.07
 8 262 Brown, Ayana Silverback Track Club 113.20
 8 245 Nowlin, Kayla Real Training 313.20
 10 105 Margolis, Lily 32-Unattached 113.29
 11 144 Scott, Jazmin Amata 313.31
 12 190 Adams, Symone FK Elite 213.34
 13 174 Mitchell, Allison Colorado Jets 213.41
 14 212 Onuoha, Amarachi MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 313.42
 15 275 Fluker, AauNiyuah Sprint50 213.43
 16 236 Corah, Payton Real Training 213.45
 17 191 Banunguna, Gloria FK Elite 313.48
 18 217 Wilborn, Courtney MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 113.58
 19 292 Ortman, Madison Valor Track Academy 413.69
 20 208 Borzileri, Gianna MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 313.79
 21 246 Portis, Kelia Real Training 213.92
 21 249 Trank-Greene, Julea Real Training 313.92
 23 288 McHenry, Sophia Valor Track Academy 413.95
 24 229 Michaelis, Anna Pack leader Track Club 413.99
 25 261 Branch, Lena Silverback Track Club 214.00
 26 297 Waters, Sylve Valor Track Academy 414.01
 27 289 Mumford, Keira Valor Track Academy 414.03
 28 214 Smith, Jelani MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 514.10
 29 218 Williams, Amari MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 614.31
 30 313 Sparrow, Holly Vista Nation Track Club 414.32
 31 181 Honeycutt, Madisyn Denver Stealth 414.35
 32 240 Hellmann, Kaity Real Training 314.49
 33 274 Thompson, Sky Sky's The Limit Track 614.53
 34 238 Diasabeygunawardena, Margot Real Training 314.54
 35 242 Henriques, Malia Real Training 514.56
 36 175 Sears, Kara Colorado Jets 214.59
 37 290 Northrup, Kimora Valor Track Academy 514.62
 38 116 Yarmul, Christina 32-Unattached 514.63
 39 247 Sims, Nicole Real Training 414.82
 40 263 Garvis, Isabella Silverback Track Club 615.03
 41 294 VanDerSchouw, Lauren Valor Track Academy 615.06
 42 286 Dragovich, Sydney Valor Track Academy 515.07
 43 237 Diasabeygunawardena, Lola Real Training 515.12
 44 107 Pelaez, Ava 32-Unattached 615.22
 44 284 Bendle, Ella Valor Track Academy 615.22
 46 323 Enoch, Kiyah Wild Track and Field 515.28
 47 287 Hall, Lauryn Valor Track Academy 615.34
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash)
Name  Team Finals H#

 48 180 Golden, Naomi Denver Stealth 715.38
 49 210 Hill, Kennedy MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 715.63
 50 211 Jackson, Eianna MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 715.65
 51 241 Henriques, Eliana Real Training 615.79
 52 101 Engelking, Holly 32-Unattached 715.82
 53 202 Johnson, Jessica Golden Running Academy 816.41
 54 219 Witt, Zenobia MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 716.57
 55 228 Page, Celie Olympia Track Club 916.62
 56 182 Romero-King, Zania Denver Stealth 716.87
 57 205 Aggers, Deajah MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 817.17
 58 209 Gaines, Malanya MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 817.20
 59 232 Anderson, Nadia Real Training 717.54
 60 296 Waters, Gracie Valor Track Academy 817.88
 61 215 Thomas, Laila MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 818.02
 62 213 Smith, Jayla MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 819.53
 63 183 Woods, Maliyah Denver Stealth 923.13
 --- 206 Austin, Amira MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 5DNS
 --- 227 Mapp, Alexis Olympia Track Club 8DNS
 --- 102 Engelking, Sonja 32-Unattached 9DNS
 --- 216 Traylor, Jaime MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 6DNS
 --- 104 Glaser, Micah 32-Unattached 7DNS
 --- 193 Davis, Kylie FK Elite 1DNS
 --- 146 Simmons, Caitlin Amata 5DNS
 --- 220 Young, Reagan MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 7DNS
 --- 207 Austin, Brielle MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 8DNS
 --- 234 Baines, Marlow Real Training 4DNS
 --- 170 Brown, Dayana Colorado Jets 3DNS

 
Event 2  Boys 100 Meter Dash

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 276 Lanier, Javan Sprint50 110.85
 2 151 Arkell, Luke Amata 111.15
 3 278 Woods, Thal Sprint50 111.19
 4 256 Herman, Alex Real Training 111.30
 5 221 Brassfield, Sterling MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 111.49
 6 200 Gordan, Zion FK Elite 811.50
 7 159 Loper, Ethan Amata 211.72
 8 201 Harris, Cameron FK Elite 711.79
 9 137 Waters, Mitchell 32-Unattached 111.94
 10 138 Waters, Tyler 32-Unattached 111.97
 11 258 Robison, Theorius Real Training 111.98
 12 257 Johan, Nolan Real Training 111.99
 13 251 Anderson Jr, Gregory Real Training 312.16
 14 163 Varney, Kameron Amata 212.28
 15 153 Casper, Jack Amata 312.33
 16 230 Jones, Neveh Pack leader Track Club 212.36
 17 150 Argosino, Fischer Amata 212.39
 18 152 Caskey, Cole Amata 412.43
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 2  Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Name  Team Finals H#

 19 226 Sharp, Cheyenne Nite Moves TC 212.45
 20 157 Horan, Dane Amata 212.53
 21 253 Douillard, Jensen Real Training 212.58
 22 223 Flye, Rayvion MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 212.67
 23 133 Strickling, Nathan 32-Unattached 312.72
 24 155 Ciccio, Mike Amata 312.76
 25 160 Pereira, Cameron Amata 412.86
 26 305 Hughes, Kenny Valor Track Academy 712.96
 27 267 Kakkar, Michael Silverback Track Club 313.03
 28 252 Brooks, Jurrien Real Training 313.05
 29 260 Tate, Braelon Real Training 313.08
 30 271 Perea, Kaleb Silverback Track Club 413.21
 31 185 Honeycutt Jr, Marcellus Denver Stealth 413.23
 32 306 Lynch, Jacob Valor Track Academy 313.24
 33 222 Broadus, Jonathan MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 213.44
 34 224 Guzman, Brandon MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 313.53
 35 156 Ciccio, Trey Amata 513.54
 36 187 Russell, Marte Denver Stealth 413.82
 37 188 Smith-Combs, Javion Denver Stealth 413.85
 38 161 Price, Makai Amata 414.19
 39 250 Anderson, Emmit Real Training 414.44
 40 303 Freng, Isaac Valor Track Academy 514.62
 41 302 Fick, Ryan Valor Track Academy 514.96
 42 264 Branch, Isaac Silverback Track Club 515.13
 43 154 Ciccio, Joe Amata 515.19
 44 265 Cagwin, Ethan Silverback Track Club 615.57
 45 259 Robison, Tyreese Real Training 515.58
 46 266 Geka, Asesela Silverback Track Club 615.67
 47 273 Serhal, Ryan Silverback Track Club 615.73
 48 184 Brown, Omari Denver Stealth 615.76
 49 269 Pate-Cruz, Nathan Silverback Track Club 516.00
 50 272 Perea, Keegan Silverback Track Club 516.25
 51 310 VanDerSchouw, Jacob Valor Track Academy 616.33
 52 225 Watson, Malyk MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 616.54
 53 300 Edwards, Archer Valor Track Academy 616.65
 54 270 Perea, Drake Silverback Track Club 617.24
 55 268 Nutter, Braydon Silverback Track Club 717.65
 56 162 Seitz, Austin Amata 519.05
 57 120 Fick, Gavin 32-Unattached 719.90
 58 119 Fick, Austin 32-Unattached 720.03
 59 178 Williams, Elijah Colorado Jets 720.18
 60 304 Haley, Chase Valor Track Academy 721.34
 61 189 woods, kimoni Denver Stealth 727.91
 --- 164 Wilkins, Teagan Amata 4DNS
 --- 282 Anderson, Alfred Unattached 8DNS
 --- 117 Adams, Marcus 32-Unattached 7DNS
 --- 186 Romero, Louis Denver Stealth 8DNS
 --- 127 Masters, Dylan 32-Unattached 6DNS
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 3000 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 203 Mourer, Lily Golden Running Academy  11:36.39
 2 106 Mazeski, Mckenna 32-Unattached  11:36.94
 3 110 Roth, Maggie 32-Unattached  15:56.99
 --- 115 Wilson, Brooke 32-Unattached  DNS

 
Event 4  Boys 3000 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 168 Allen, Kemar Blazers Track  10:46.56
 2 123 Foster Jr, Anthony 32-Unattached  10:54.18
 3 118 Draper, Brennan 32-Unattached  11:02.08
 4 128 Mazeski, Griffin 32-Unattached  11:31.00
 5 132 Roth, Briley 32-Unattached  11:33.25
 6 283 Hicks, Ben Unattached  13:19.22

 
Event 5  Girls 400 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 197 McCurdy, Jordan FK Elite 11:01.01
 2 217 Wilborn, Courtney MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 11:03.06
 3 173 Gayles, Makiya Colorado Jets 11:03.59
 4 212 Onuoha, Amarachi MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 21:04.11
 5 243 James, Taylor Real Training 41:04.50
 6 285 Bennett, Carley Valor Track Academy 11:05.02
 7 297 Waters, Sylve Valor Track Academy 21:05.96
 8 218 Williams, Amari MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 21:06.43
 9 147 Streib, Nyah Amata 11:06.45
 10 208 Borzileri, Gianna MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 21:07.38
 11 233 Atwell, Morgan Real Training 31:07.42
 12 166 Allen, Ka'moyyah Blazers Track 21:07.71
 13 171 Bryant, Jordan Colorado Jets 21:09.37
 14 103 Foster, Klohe 32-Unattached 21:09.50
 15 244 Lanier, Alyssia Real Training 21:10.44
 16 175 Sears, Kara Colorado Jets 11:12.10
 17 286 Dragovich, Sydney Valor Track Academy 31:12.25
 18 172 Doublin, Trinity Colorado Jets 31:14.91
 19 180 Golden, Naomi Denver Stealth 31:16.45
 20 145 Seitz, Lara Amata 31:16.49
 21 216 Traylor, Jaime MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 41:17.28
 22 219 Witt, Zenobia MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 31:17.63
 23 211 Jackson, Eianna MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 31:17.80
 24 210 Hill, Kennedy MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 31:18.59
 25 174 Mitchell, Allison Colorado Jets 11:19.07
 26 274 Thompson, Sky Sky's The Limit Track 51:19.09
 27 209 Gaines, Malanya MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 41:19.84
 28 107 Pelaez, Ava 32-Unattached 41:20.06
 29 323 Enoch, Kiyah Wild Track and Field 31:20.41
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 5  Girls 400 Meter Run)
Name  Team Finals H#

 30 143 Robbins, Ryleigh Amata 41:24.23
 30 205 Aggers, Deajah MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 41:24.23
 32 298 Wetterling, Cate Valor Track Academy 41:27.56
 33 215 Thomas, Laila MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 41:28.22
 34 296 Waters, Gracie Valor Track Academy 51:31.36
 35 213 Smith, Jayla MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 41:40.67
 --- 144 Scott, Jazmin Amata 1NT
 --- 110 Roth, Maggie 32-Unattached 5DNS
 --- 203 Mourer, Lily Golden Running Academy 5DNS
 --- 287 Hall, Lauryn Valor Track Academy 2DNS

 
Event 6  Boys 400 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 149 Ammon, Jared Amata 152.21
 2 251 Anderson Jr, Gregory Real Training 155.56
 3 324 Gaw, Darrius Wild Track and Field 155.68
 4 254 Elahi, Kamran Real Training 155.98
 5 176 Doublin, Trey Colorado Jets 157.09
 6 157 Horan, Dane Amata 157.27
 7 309 Sopcich, Wolf Valor Track Academy 157.61
 8 223 Flye, Rayvion MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 157.82
 9 179 Williams, Isiah Colorado Jets 259.73
 10 267 Kakkar, Michael Silverback Track Club 21:01.16
 11 221 Brassfield, Sterling MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 31:01.30
 12 260 Tate, Braelon Real Training 21:01.90
 13 222 Broadus, Jonathan MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 11:04.63
 14 224 Guzman, Brandon MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 21:04.70
 15 311 Wetterling, Jack Valor Track Academy 31:04.78
 16 125 Kessinger, Will 32-Unattached 21:04.85
 17 158 Kelly, Noah Amata 21:05.90
 18 301 Farrett, Carson Valor Track Academy 21:05.94
 19 165 Wong, Christopher Amata 31:09.97
 20 250 Anderson, Emmit Real Training 21:09.99
 21 177 Gayles, Kyron Colorado Jets 31:10.43
 22 303 Freng, Isaac Valor Track Academy 21:10.76
 23 300 Edwards, Archer Valor Track Academy 31:20.55
 --- 308 Nagel, Braden Valor Track Academy 3NT
 --- 167 Allen, Kahlael Blazers Track 3NT
 --- 169 Emery, Uriah Blazers Track 3NT
 --- 132 Roth, Briley 32-Unattached 3NT
 --- 204 McDonough, Samuel Golden Running Academy 4DNS

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 293 Peisner, Camille Valor Track Academy 126.35
 2 105 Margolis, Lily 32-Unattached 126.66
 3 262 Brown, Ayana Silverback Track Club 126.84
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 7  Girls 200 Meter Run)
Name  Team Finals H#

 4 245 Nowlin, Kayla Real Training 227.50
 5 236 Corah, Payton Real Training 127.93
 6 246 Portis, Kelia Real Training 128.60
 7 292 Ortman, Madison Valor Track Academy 228.74
 8 238 Diasabeygunawardena, Margot Real Training 329.21
 9 288 McHenry, Sophia Valor Track Academy 229.22
 10 275 Fluker, AauNiyuah Sprint50 229.24
 11 249 Trank-Greene, Julea Real Training 129.31
 12 285 Bennett, Carley Valor Track Academy 129.32
 13 289 Mumford, Keira Valor Track Academy 229.41
 14 214 Smith, Jelani MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 229.43
 15 181 Honeycutt, Madisyn Denver Stealth 329.71
 16 141 Horan, Karson Amata 329.75
 17 290 Northrup, Kimora Valor Track Academy 329.77
 18 147 Streib, Nyah Amata 329.79
 18 242 Henriques, Malia Real Training 329.79
 20 240 Hellmann, Kaity Real Training 229.97
 21 313 Sparrow, Holly Vista Nation Track Club 330.05
 22 294 VanDerSchouw, Lauren Valor Track Academy 430.94
 23 315 Vaillant, Aimee Vista Nation Track Club 431.42
 24 116 Yarmul, Christina 32-Unattached 331.45
 25 323 Enoch, Kiyah Wild Track and Field 431.72
 26 263 Garvis, Isabella Silverback Track Club 432.31
 27 101 Engelking, Holly 32-Unattached 432.80
 28 284 Bendle, Ella Valor Track Academy 432.86
 29 316 Wegerson, Kendra Vista Nation Track Club 432.87
 30 241 Henriques, Eliana Real Training 433.32
 31 107 Pelaez, Ava 32-Unattached 433.89
 32 237 Diasabeygunawardena, Lola Real Training 334.53
 33 182 Romero-King, Zania Denver Stealth 535.14
 34 202 Johnson, Jessica Golden Running Academy 535.90
 35 296 Waters, Gracie Valor Track Academy 538.09
 36 232 Anderson, Nadia Real Training 539.58
 --- 247 Sims, Nicole Real Training 2NT
 --- 248 Timbang, Erika Real Training 1NT
 --- 102 Engelking, Sonja 32-Unattached 5DNS
 --- 148 Stremler, Brooke Amata 2DNS
 --- 207 Austin, Brielle MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 5DNS

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Meter Run

Name  Team Finals H#

Finals

 1 276 Lanier, Javan Sprint50 122.06
 2 151 Arkell, Luke Amata 122.31
 3 256 Herman, Alex Real Training 122.54
 4 278 Woods, Thal Sprint50 123.08
 5 149 Ammon, Jared Amata 123.39
 6 257 Johan, Nolan Real Training 123.92
 7 277 McHenry, James Sprint50 123.95
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 8  Boys 200 Meter Run)
Name  Team Finals H#

 8 152 Caskey, Cole Amata 224.54
 9 258 Robison, Theorius Real Training 124.79
 10 153 Casper, Jack Amata 224.83
 11 253 Douillard, Jensen Real Training 125.00
 12 155 Ciccio, Mike Amata 225.84
 13 252 Brooks, Jurrien Real Training 326.18
 14 309 Sopcich, Wolf Valor Track Academy 226.23
 15 306 Lynch, Jacob Valor Track Academy 226.44
 16 320 Lawlor, Calvin Vista Nation Track Club 226.97
 17 271 Perea, Kaleb Silverback Track Club 327.06
 18 156 Ciccio, Trey Amata 427.76
 19 187 Russell, Marte Denver Stealth 327.79
 20 317 Cozad, Andrew Vista Nation Track Club 327.99
 21 185 Honeycutt Jr, Marcellus Denver Stealth 228.35
 22 188 Smith-Combs, Javion Denver Stealth 328.64
 23 301 Farrett, Carson Valor Track Academy 229.44
 24 161 Price, Makai Amata 329.73
 25 125 Kessinger, Will 32-Unattached 330.12
 26 308 Nagel, Braden Valor Track Academy 330.34
 27 303 Freng, Isaac Valor Track Academy 431.07
 28 302 Fick, Ryan Valor Track Academy 431.66
 29 225 Watson, Malyk MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump 532.24
 30 272 Perea, Keegan Silverback Track Club 432.50
 30 273 Serhal, Ryan Silverback Track Club 532.50
 32 184 Brown, Omari Denver Stealth 432.72
 33 154 Ciccio, Joe Amata 433.04
 34 310 VanDerSchouw, Jacob Valor Track Academy 433.07
 35 266 Geka, Asesela Silverback Track Club 433.21
 36 300 Edwards, Archer Valor Track Academy 433.27
 37 259 Robison, Tyreese Real Training 533.67
 38 270 Perea, Drake Silverback Track Club 536.18
 39 282 Anderson, Alfred Unattached 537.18
 40 268 Nutter, Braydon Silverback Track Club 538.18
 41 162 Seitz, Austin Amata 341.58
 42 119 Fick, Austin 32-Unattached 542.57
 43 120 Fick, Gavin 32-Unattached 542.76
 44 186 Romero, Louis Denver Stealth 557.87
 --- 164 Wilkins, Teagan Amata 2DNS

 
Event 9  Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 239 Gillett, Mary Real Training  1:05.04
 2 312 Lucyk, Kara Vista Nation Track Club  1:08.59
 3 142 Kelly, Lauren Amata  1:12.66
 4 297 Waters, Sylve Valor Track Academy  1:24.16



USATF Youth Athletics Colorado - Association License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:31 PM  6/14/2017  Page 8

Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results
 
Event 10  Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 138 Waters, Tyler 32-Unattached  57.68
 2 137 Waters, Mitchell 32-Unattached  58.36
 3 133 Strickling, Nathan 32-Unattached  1:03.29
 4 231 Pack, Quinn Pack leader Track Club  1:04.61
 5 230 Jones, Neveh Pack leader Track Club  1:07.41
 6 204 McDonough, Samuel Golden Running Academy  1:11.62

 
Event 12  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Team  Relay Finals

Finals

 1 Vista Nation Track Club     A  4:05.16
1) 321 McCullough, Damian 2) 322 McCullough, Matt 3) 319 Hart, Weston 4) 318 Hafner, Sheldon

 
Event 20  Girls Triple Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 196 Larkin, Sydnee FK Elite  12.04m
 2 195 Hollines, Mariela FK Elite  11.02m
 3 194 Harris, Hailey FK Elite  10.79m
 4 314 Trichler, Sydney Vista Nation Track Club  10.63m
 5 148 Stremler, Brooke Amata  10.03m
 6 315 Vaillant, Aimee Vista Nation Track Club  10.02m
 7 105 Margolis, Lily 32-Unattached  9.79m
 8 111 Sparaco, Gabriella 32-Unattached  9.47m
 9 171 Bryant, Jordan Colorado Jets  9.30m
 10 142 Kelly, Lauren Amata  9.25m
 11 217 Wilborn, Courtney MackTrack Elite Sprints Jump  8.96m
 12 172 Doublin, Trinity Colorado Jets  8.94m
 13 228 Page, Celie Olympia Track Club  5.79m
 --- 235 Carroll Jr, Alexis Real Training  DNS
 --- 234 Baines, Marlow Real Training  DNS
 --- 170 Brown, Dayana Colorado Jets  DNS

 
Event 21  Boys Triple Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 130 Roddey, Versail 32-Unattached  13.18m
 2 163 Varney, Kameron Amata  11.89m
 3 150 Argosino, Fischer Amata  11.83m
 4 159 Loper, Ethan Amata  11.49m
 5 325 Peters, Bart 32-Unattached  11.14m
 6 153 Casper, Jack Amata  10.65m
 7 320 Lawlor, Calvin Vista Nation Track Club  10.54m
 --- 179 Williams, Isiah Colorado Jets  DNS
 --- 176 Doublin, Trey Colorado Jets  DNS
 --- 127 Masters, Dylan 32-Unattached  DNS
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results
 
Event 22  Girls Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 112 Spitz, Josie 32-Unattached  3.42m
 2 291 Ogg, Haidyn Valor Track Academy  2.97m
 2 295 Vieregger, Avery Valor Track Academy  2.97m
 4 113 Walker, Heather 32-Unattached  2.82m
 5 281 Walls, Sayler Unattached  2.52m
 --- 109 Rayburn, Hayley 32-Unattached  NH
 --- 114 Willson, Samantha 32-Unattached  DNS

 
Event 23  Boys Pole Vault

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 307 McLean, Chase Valor Track Academy  4.17m
 2 131 Rohr, Seth 32-Unattached  3.72m
 2 135 Thomas, Travis 32-Unattached  3.72m
 2 121 Forbes, Andrew 32-Unattached  3.72m
 2 124 Frick, Corbin 32-Unattached  3.72m
 6 140 Daniels, Carter 45-Unattached  2.97m
 7 255 Elahi, Rayan Real Training  2.52m
 --- 122 Forbes, Tyler 32-Unattached  NH
 --- 134 Thomas, Cameron 32-Unattached  NH
 --- 136 Wahl, Jack 32-Unattached  NH
 --- 139 Willson, Bryce 32-Unattached  DNS

 
Event 24  Girls High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 100 Cerrone, Sarah 32-Unattached  1.65m
 2 243 James, Taylor Real Training  1.50m
 2 280 Sleeman, April Unattached  1.50m
 4 274 Thompson, Sky Sky's The Limit Track  1.45m
 5 141 Horan, Karson Amata  1.40m
 6 104 Glaser, Micah 32-Unattached  1.15m
 7 110 Roth, Maggie 32-Unattached  0.80m
 --- 146 Simmons, Caitlin Amata  DNS

 
Event 25  Boys High Jump

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 305 Hughes, Kenny Valor Track Academy  1.50m
 2 299 Bennett, Michael Valor Track Academy  1.45m
 3 158 Kelly, Noah Amata  1.40m
 4 308 Nagel, Braden Valor Track Academy  1.20m
 5 132 Roth, Briley 32-Unattached  1.10m

 
Event 26  Girls Discus Throw

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 279 Howe, Julia Unattached  32.90m
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Valor Track & Cross Country Club - 6/14/2017

Summer Twilight  Series

Valor Christian High School

Results

Finals ...   (Event 26  Girls Discus Throw)
Name  Team Finals

 2 141 Horan, Karson Amata  19.67m
 
Event 28  Girls Shot Put

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 108 Preskorn, Janna 32-Unattached  7.96m
 
Event 29  Boys Shot Put

Name  Team Finals

Finals

 1 126 Knight, Marco 32-Unattached  13.75m
 2 117 Adams, Marcus 32-Unattached  8.75m
 3 129 Preskorn, John 32-Unattached  5.09m
 --- 306 Lynch, Jacob Valor Track Academy  DNS


